Talos™ - Honeycomb Extension
Honeycomb Extension - Tapered 6mm
Product Code Proximal
Diameter
(D1)
Distal
Diameter
(D2)
Length of
covered graft
(L1)
Length of
Honeycomb
section (L2)
Taper Total
Length
(L1 + L2)
Profile
(F)
TN2822-020140 28 22 20 140 6 160 20
TN3024-020140 30 24 20 140 6 160 20
TN3226-020140 32 26 20 140 6 160 20
TN3428-020140 34 28 20 140 6 160 20
TN3630-020140 36 30 20 140 6 160 20
TN3024-020180 30 24 20 180 6 200 20
TN3226-020180 32 26 20 180 6 200 20
TN3428-020180 34 28 20 180 6 200 20
TN3630-020180 36 30 20 180 6 200 20
TN4034-020180 40 34 20 180 6 200 22
Length of honeycomb section
Length of covered section
Distal Diameter
Proximal Diameter
Talos™ Thoracic Stent-Graft
T D1 D2 – L1 L2Talos™ Thoracic Stent-Graft
Max length 260mm
L1 L2
D1 D2
Talos™ Honeycomb Extension
Length of honeycomb section
Length of covered section
Distal Diameter
Proximal Diameter
Talos™ Honeycomb extension
TN D1 D2 – L1 L2
Max length 220mm
D1 D2
L1 L2
Lombard Medical Limited, Lombard Medical House, 4 Trident Park, Didcot, OX11 7HJ
Tel: +44 (0)1235 750800 Email: globalinfo@lombardmedical.com Website: www.lombardmedical.com
Any information may be changed without prior notice. Talos™ is manufactured by MicroPort Endovastec and Distributed in Europe by Lombard Medical Limited.
Not Available for sale in the United States.   ©2026 Lombard Medical Limited. All rights reserved. D01504_ENG B
Talos™ -Thoracic Stent Graft
Fully Covered - Tapered (mm)
Fully Covered - Straight (mm)
Product Code Proximal Diameter
(D1)
Distal Diameter
(D2)
Total Length
(L1)
Profile
(F)
T2828-160000 28 28 160 20
T3030-160000 30 30 160 20
T3232-160000 32 32 160 20
T3434-160000 34 34 160 20
T3636-160000 36 36 160 20
T3838-160000 38 38 160 22
T4040-160000 40 40 160 22
T4242-160000 42 42 160 22
T4444-160000 44 44 160 22
T2828-200000 28 28 200 20
T3030-200000 30 30 200 20
T3232-200000 32 32 200 20
T3434-200000 34 34 200 20
T3636-200000 36 36 200 20
T3838-200000 38 38 200 22
T4040-200000 40 40 200 22
T4242-200000 42 42 200 22
T4444-200000 44 44 200 22
Product Code Proximal Diameter
(D1)
Distal Diameter
(D2)
Taper Total Length
(L1)
Profile
(F)
T3026-160000 30 26 4 160 20
T3228-160000 32 28 4 160 20
T3430-160000 34 30 4 160 20
T3632-160000 36 32 4 160 20
T3834-160000 38 34 4 160 22
T4036-160000 40 36 4 160 22
T4238-160000 42 38 4 160 22
T4440-160000 44 40 4 160 22
T3026-200000 30 26 4 200 20
T3228-200000 32 28 4 200 20
T3430-200000 34 30 4 200 20
T3632-200000 36 32 4 200 20
T3834-200000 38 34 4 200 22
T4036-200000 40 36 4 200 22
T4238-200000 42 38 4 200 22
T4440-200000 44 40 4 200 22
Talos™ - Honeycomb ExtensionTalos™ - Thoracic Stent Graft
Honeycomb Tapered (mm)
Product Code Proximal
Diameter
(D1)
Distal
Diameter
(D2)
Length of
covered graft
(L1)
Length of
honeycomb
section (L2)
Taper Total
Length
(L1 + L2)
Profile
(F)
T2824-100060 28 24 100 60 4 160 20
T3026-100060 30 26 100 60 4 160 20
T3228-100060 32 28 100 60 4 160 20
T2620-160060 26 20 160 60 6 220 20
T2822-160060 28 22 160 60 6 220 20
T3024-160060 30 24 160 60 6 220 20
T3226-160060 32 26 160 60 6 220 20
T3428-160060 34 28 160 60 6 220 20
T3630-160060 36 30 160 60 6 220 20
T3832-160060 38 32 160 60 6 220 22
T4034-160060 40 34 160 60 6 220 22
T4236-160060 42 36 160 60 6 220 22
T4438-160060 44 38 160 60 6 220 22
T2824-160100 28 24 160 100 4 260 20
T3026-160100 30 26 160 100 4 260 20
T3228-160100 32 28 160 100 4 260 20
T3430-160100 34 30 160 100 4 260 20
T3632-160100 36 32 160 100 4 260 20
T3834-160100 38 34 160 100 4 260 22
T2620-200060 26 20 200 60 6 260 20
T2822-200060 28 22 200 60 6 260 20
T3024-200060 30 24 200 60 6 260 20
T3226-200060 32 26 200 60 6 260 20
T3428-200060 34 28 200 60 6 260 20
T3630-200060 36 30 200 60 6 260 20
T3832-200060 38 32 200 60 6 260 22
T4034-200060 40 34 200 60 6 260 22
T4236-200060 42 36 200 60 6 260 22
Honeycomb Extension - Straight (mm)
Product Code Proximal
Diameter
(D1)
Distal
Diameter
(D2)
Length of
covered graft
(L1)
Length of
Honeycomb
section (L2)
Taper Total
Length
(L1 + L2)
Profile
(F)
TN2828-020100 28 28 20 100 0 120 20
TN3030-020100 30 30 20 100 0 120 20
TN3232-020100 32 32 20 100 0 120 20
TN3434-020100 34 34 20 100 0 120 20
TN3636-020100 36 36 20 100 0 120 20
TN2828-020140 28 28 20 140 0 160 20
TN3030-020140 30 30 20 140 0 160 20
TN3232-020140 32 32 20 140 0 160 20
TN3434-020140 34 34 20 140 0 160 20
TN3636-020140 36 36 20 140 0 160 20
TN2424-020200 24 24 20 200 0 220 20
TN2626-020200 26 26 20 200 0 220 20
TN2828-020200 28 28 20 200 0 220 20
TN3030-020200 30 30 20 200 0 220 20
Honeycomb Extension - Tapered 4mm
Product Code Proximal
Diameter
(D1)
Distal
Diameter
(D2)
Length of
covered graft
(L1)
Length of
Honeycomb
section (L2)
Taper Total
Length
(L1 + L2)
Profile
(F)
TN2824-020100 28 24 20 100 4 120 20
TN3026-020100 30 26 20 100 4 120 20
TN3228-020100 32 28 20 100 4 120 20
TN3430-020100 34 30 20 100 4 120 20
TN3632-020100 36 32 20 100 4 120 20
TN4036-020100 40 36 20 100 4 120 22
TN2824-020140 28 24 20 140 4 160 20
TN3026-020140 30 26 20 140 4 160 20
TN3228-020140 32 28 20 140 4 160 20
TN3430-020140 34 30 20 140 4 160 20
TN3632-020140 36 32 20 140 4 160 20